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Club

Aberdeen
Aylesbury
Barrow-in-Furness
Battersea
Birmingham Central
Birmingham Rubery
Bishops Stortford
Bloomsbury
Bolton

Bridgend

Bristol Clifton
Bristol North
Bromley
Brondesbury
Cambridge
Cannock

Cheam
Chelmsford
Chester
Chesterfield
Chichester
Chigwell
Chingford
Chislehurst

City

Cottingley Manor
Covent Garden
Crawley Central
Crawley

Croydon Central
Croydon Purley Way
Cwmbran

Derby

Devonshire
Doncaster

Ealing

East Kilbride
Edinburgh

Standard PT
Rates
£22.00
£24.50
£18.00
£25.50
£24.50
£21.50
£22.50
£27.50
£23.00
£24.50
£25.50
£23.50
£25.50
£29.50
£24.50
£21.50
£25.50
£25.50
£22.50
£20.50
£24.50
£28.50
£25.50
£29.50
£27.00
£18.50
£29.50
£26.50
£26.50

£26.50
£24.50
£23.50
£24.50
£25.50
£24.50
£29.50
£19.50
£24.50

Club

Edinburgh Fountain
Edinburgh Omni
Epsom

Enfield
Farnborough
Farnham

Friern Barnet
Fulham

Glasgow Central
Glasgow Giffnock
Glasgow West End
Gloucester
Gosforth (Newcastle)
Guildford

Guiseley

Harrogate

Hemel Hempstead
Hendon

Hertford

Hull

lIford

Islington

Kingston
Leatherhead

Leeds

Leicester
Letchworth
Liverpool
Manchester Didsbury
Manchester Printworks
Medway

Merton Abbey
Milngavie

Milton Keynes
Moorgate

Newbury

Norbury
Northampton

Standard PT

Rates

£25.50
£26.50
£22.50
£26.50
£29.50
£25.50
£28.50
£27.50
£24.00
£22.50
£24.00
£22.50
£18.00
£25.50
£22.50
£24.50
£25.50
£29.50
£24.50
£20.00
£24.50
£31.50
£28.50
£25.50
£25.50
£20.50
£24.50
£19.50
£25.50

£25.50
£26.50
£27.50
£25.50
£24.50
£34.00
£24.50
£24.50
£20.50

Club
Norwich
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Oxfordshire
Paddington
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Preston
Reading
Romford
Rugby
Sheffield
Shipley
Shoreditch
St Albans
Stockley Park
Stoke

Stoke Poges
Sunbury
Surbiton
Swindon
Taunton
Telford
Tunbridge Wells
Twickenham
Wakefield
Wandsworth
Wandsworth Southside
Warwick

West Byfleet
Weston-Super-Mare
Wimbledon
Wokingham
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Yeovil

Standard PT

Rates

£20.50
£25.50
£20.50
£30.50
£34.50
£24.50
£18.50
£24.50
£25.50
£24.50
£24.50
£21.50
£19.50
£29.50
£27.50
£25.50
£20.50
£24.50
£29.50
£28.50
£21.50
£24.50
£21.00
£25.50
£27.50
£21.50
£26.50
£28.50
£24.50

£25.50
£24.50
£29.50
£27.00
£23.50
£22.00
£18.50
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Club

Aberdeen
Aylesbury
Barrow-in-Furness
Battersea
Birmingham Central
Birmingham Rubery
Bishops Stortford
Bloomsbury
Bolton

Bridgend

Bristol Clifton
Bristol North
Bromley
Brondesbury
Cambridge
Cannock

Cheam
Chelmsford
Chester
Chesterfield
Chichester
Chigwell
Chingford
Chislehurst

City

Cottingley Manor
Covent Garden
Crawley Central
Crawley

Croydon Central
Croydon Purley Way
Cwmbran

Derby

Devonshire
Doncaster

Ealing

East Kilbride

Senior PT
Rates
£25.50
£27.50
£22.00
£29.50
£27.50
£25.50
£26.50
£30.50
£25.50
£27.50
£28.00
£25.50
£29.50
£31.50
£30.00
£25.50
£29.50
£29.50
£26.50
£24.00
£26.50
£31.50
£26.50
£31.50
£34.00
£23.00
£32.50
£29.50
£29.50

£31.50
£29.50
£26.50
£28.00
£29.50
£24.50
£31.50
£22.00

Club

Edinburgh
Edinburgh Fountain
Edinburgh Omni
Enfield
Farnborough
Farnham

Friern Barnet
Fulham

Glasgow Central
Glasgow Giffnock
Glasgow West End
Gloucester
Gosforth (Newcastle)
Guildford

Guiseley

Harrogate

Hemel Hempstead
Hendon

Hertford

Hull

lIford

Islington

Kingston
Leatherhead

Leeds

Leicester
Letchworth
Liverpool
Manchester Didsbury
Manchester Printworks
Medway

Merton Abbey
Milngavie

Milton Keynes
Moorgate

Newbury

Norbury

Senior PT
Rates
£27.50
£29.50
£27.50
£28.50
£31.50
£29.50
£31.50
£30.50
£25.50
£25.50
£27.00
£25.50
£20.00
£29.50
£26.50
£27.50
£29.50
£31.50
£27.50
£24.00
£27.50
£35.00
£31.50
£29.50
£29.50
£24.50
£27.50
£24.50
£28.00

£29.50
£29.50
£30.50
£29.50
£27.50
£36.00
£25.50
£27.50

Club
Northampton
Norwich
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Oxfordshire
Paddington
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Preston
Reading
Romford
Rugby
Sheffield
Shipley
Shoreditch
St Albans
Stockley Park
Stoke

Stoke Poges
Sunbury
Surbiton
Swindon
Taunton
Telford
Tunbridge Wells
Twickenham
Wakefield
Wandsworth
Wandsworth Southside

Warwick

West Byfleet
Weston-Super-Mare
Wimbledon
Wokingham
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Yeovil

Senior PT
Rates
£24.50
£23.00
£27.50
£24.50
£32.50
£36.00
£27.50
£24.50
£28.00
£29.50
£28.00
£29.50
£25.50
£24.50
£31.50
£29.50
£29.00
£24.50
£27.00
£31.50
£29.50
£25.50
£27.50
£25.50
£29.50
£30.50
£25.50
£29.50
£29.50

£27.50
£27.50
£27.50
£31.50
£31.50
£26.50
£27.50
£24.50

3

J
é ®Nuffie

Health

|




