Personal Training Discounted Prices

Club	Standard PT Rates
Aberdeen	£22.00
Aylesbury	£24.50
Barrow-in-Furness	£18.00
Battersea	£25.50
Birmingham Central	£24.50
Birmingham Rubery	£21.50
Bishops Stortford	£21.50
Bloomsbury	£27.50
Bolton	£27.50
Bridgend	£24.50
Bristol Clifton	£25.50
Bristol North	£23.50
Bromley	£25.50
Brondesbury	£29.50
Cambridge	£24.50
Cannock	£21.50
Cheam	£25.50
Chelmsford	£25.50
Chester	£22.50
Chesterfield	£20.50
Chichester	£24.50
Chigwell	£28.50
Chingford	£25.50
Chislehurst	£29.50
City	£27.00
Cottingley Manor	£18.50
Covent Garden	£29.50
Crawley Central	£26.50
Crawley	£26.50
Croydon Central	£26.50
Croydon Purley Way	£24.50
Cwmbran	£23.50
Derby	£24.50
Devonshire	£25.50
Doncaster	£24.50
Ealing	£29.50
East Kilbride	£19.50
Edinburgh	£24.50

	Craw Jawal DT
Club	Standard PT Rates
Edinburgh Fountain	£25.50
Edinburgh Omni	£26.50
Epsom	£22.50
Epsom Enfield	£26.50
Farnborough	£29.50
Farnham	£25.50
Friern Barnet	£28.50
Fulham	£27.50
Glasgow Central	£24.00
Glasgow Central Glasgow Giffnock	£22.50
Glasgow West End	£24.00
Gloucester	£22.50
Gosforth (Newcastle)	£18.00
Guildford	£25.50
Guiseley	£22.50
Harrogate	£24.50
	£25.50
Hemel Hempstead Hendon	£29.50
Hertford	£24.50
Hull	£20.00
Hlford	£24.50
	£31.50
Islington Kingston	£28.50
Leatherhead	£25.50
Leathemead Leeds	£25.50
Leicester	£20.50
Letchworth	£24.50
Liverpool	£19.50
Manchester Didsbury	£25.50
Manchester Printworks	£25.50
Medway	£26.50
Merton Abbey	£27.50
Milngavie	£25.50
Milton Keynes	£24.50
Moorgate	£34.00
Newbury	£24.50
Norbury	£24.50
Northampton	f20 50

	Standard PT
Club	Rates
Norwich	£20.50
Nottingham	£25.50
Nuneaton	£20.50
Oxfordshire	£30.50
Paddington	£34.50
Plymouth	£24.50
Portsmouth	£18.50
Preston	£24.50
Reading	£25.50
Romford	£24.50
Rugby	£24.50
Sheffield	£21.50
Shipley	£19.50
Shoreditch	£29.50
St Albans	£27.50
Stockley Park	£25.50
Stoke	£20.50
Stoke Poges	£24.50
Sunbury	£29.50
Surbiton	£28.50
Swindon	£21.50
Taunton	£24.50
Telford	£21.00
Tunbridge Wells	£25.50
Twickenham	£27.50
Wakefield	£21.50
Wandsworth	£26.50
Wandsworth Southside	£28.50
Warwick	£24.50
West Byfleet	£25.50
Weston-Super-Mare	£24.50
Wimbledon	£29.50
Wokingham	£27.00
Wolverhampton	£23.50
Worcester	£22.00
Yeovil	£18.50



Personal Training Discounted Prices

Cl. L	Senior PT
Club Aberdeen	Rates £25.50
Aylesbury	£27.50
Barrow-in-Furness	£22.00
Battersea	£29.50
Birmingham Central	£27.50
Birmingham Rubery	£25.50
Bishops Stortford	£26.50
Bloomsbury	£30.50
Bolton	£25.50
Bridgend	£27.50
Bristol Clifton	£28.00
Bristol North	£25.50
Bromley	£29.50
Brondesbury	£31.50
Cambridge	£30.00
Cannock	£25.50
Cheam	£29.50
Chelmsford	£29.50
Chester	£26.50
Chesterfield	£24.00
Chichester	£26.50
Chigwell	£31.50
Chingford	£26.50
Chislehurst	£31.50
City	£34.00
Cottingley Manor	£23.00
Covent Garden	£32.50
Crawley Central	£29.50
Crawley	£29.50
Croydon Central	£31.50
Croydon Purley Way	£29.50
Cwmbran	£26.50
Derby	£28.00
Devonshire	£29.50
Doncaster	£24.50
Ealing	£31.50
East Kilbride	£22.00

Club	Senior PT Rates
Edinburgh	£27.50
Edinburgh Fountain	£29.50
Edinburgh Omni	£27.50
Enfield	£28.50
Farnborough	£31.50
Farnham	£29.50
Friern Barnet	£31.50
Fulham	£30.50
Glasgow Central	£25.50
Glasgow Giffnock	£25.50
Glasgow West End	£27.00
Gloucester	£25.50
Gosforth (Newcastle)	£20.00
Guildford	£29.50
Guiseley	£26.50
Harrogate	£27.50
Hemel Hempstead	£29.50
Hendon	£31.50
Hertford	£27.50
Hull	£24.00
llford	£27.50
Islington	£35.00
Kingston	£31.50
Leatherhead	£29.50
Leeds	£29.50
Leicester	£24.50
Letchworth	£27.50
Liverpool	£24.50
Manchester Didsbury	£28.00
Manchester Printworks	£29.50
Medway	£29.50
Merton Abbey	£30.50
Milngavie	£29.50
Milton Keynes	£27.50
Moorgate	£36.00
Newbury	£25.50
Norbury	f27 50

Club	Senior PT Rates
Northampton	£24.50
Norwich	£23.00
Nottingham	£27.50
Nuneaton	£24.50
Oxfordshire	£32.50
Paddington	£36.00
Plymouth	£27.50
Portsmouth	£24.50
Preston	£28.00
Reading	£29.50
Romford	£28.00
Rugby	£29.50
Sheffield	£25.50
Shipley	£24.50
Shoreditch	£31.50
St Albans	£29.50
Stockley Park	£29.00
Stoke	£24.50
Stoke Poges	£27.00
Sunbury	£31.50
Surbiton	£29.50
Swindon	£25.50
Taunton	£27.50
Telford	£25.50
Tunbridge Wells	£29.50
Twickenham	£30.50
Wakefield	£25.50
Wandsworth	£29.50
Wandsworth Southside	£29.50
Warwick	£27.50
West Byfleet	£27.50
Weston-Super-Mare	£27.50
Wimbledon	£31.50
Wokingham	£31.50
Wolverhampton	£26.50
Worcester	£27.50
Veovil	f2/L50

